X2 CLASS FOR INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSION
TYPE : MPX
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE CAPACITOR
Typical applications :
interference suppression and across-the-line applications Suitable for use in situations
where failure of the capacitor would not lead to danger of electric shock.
This type especially is designed for radio interference suppression and
across-the line capacitors in :

3 x 10  MΩ for C ≦ 0.33 F
1 x 10  MΩ F for C > 0.33 F
B. Between Terminals and Case ... 3 x 10 MΩ
Measured at 100 15V DC. 60s. and 20℃
 DRAWING
                                                     UNIT : mm
                           T ±0.5
      W±0.5
H ±0.5
                                            Ma
                              L
P±1                                     dø ±0.05
Dimension:(mm)
Capacitance Rated-Voltage Dimension (mm)
uF VAC W H T P dψ PART No.
0.001 310 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX102KC2
0.0022 310 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX222KC2
0.0033 310 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX332KC2
0.0047 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX472KC2
0.0056 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX562KC2
0.0068 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX682KC2
0.0082 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX822KC2
0.01 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX103KC2
0.01 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX103KD1
0.012 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX123KD1
0.015 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX153KD1
0.018 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX183KD1
0.022 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX223KC2
0.022 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX223KD1
0.027 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX273KD1
0.033 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX333KC2
0.033 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX333KD1
0.039 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX393KD1
0.047 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX473KC2
0.047 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX473KD1
0.056 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX563KC2
0.056 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX563KD1
0.068 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX683KC2
0.068 310/275 18.0 11.0 5.0 15.0 0.8 MPX683KD1
0.082 310/275 13.0 11.0 5.0. 10.0 0.6 MPX823KC2
0.082 310/275 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 MPX823KD2
0.1 310/275 13.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 0.6 MPX104KC3
0.1 310/275 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 MPX104KD2
0.15 310/275 13.0 13.0 7.0 10.0 0.6 MPX154KC4
0.15 310/275 18.0 12.0 6.0 15.0 0.8 MPX154KD2
0.15 310/275 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 MPX154KD4
0.22 310/275 18.0 13.5 6.3 15.0 0.8 MPX224KD25
0.22 310/275 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 MPX224KD4
0.22 310/275 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 0.8 MPX224KE2
0.27 310/275 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MPX274KD5
0.33 310/275 18.0 14.5 8.5 15.0 0.8 MPX334KD4
0.33 310/275 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MPX334KD5
0.33 310/275 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 MPX334KE3
0.39 310/275 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MPX394KE4
0.47 310/275 18.0 16.0 10.0 15.0 0.8 MPX474KD5
0.47 310/275 18.0 17.7 8.5 15.0 0.8 MPX474KD8
0.47 310/275 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 0.8 MPX474KE3
0.47 310/275 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MPX474KE4
0.47 310/275 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 MPX474KF1
0.56 310/275 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MPX564KE4
0.68 310/275 18.0 18.5 11.0 15.0 0.8 MPX684KD6
0.68 310/275 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 0.8 MPX684KE4
0.68 310/275 32.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 0.8 MPX684KF1
0.82 310/275 26.5 21.5 12.5 22.5 0.8 MPX824KE6
1.0 310/275 26.5 21.5 12.5 22.5 0.8 MPX105KE6
1.0 310/275 32.0 22.0 13.0 27.5 0.8 MPX105KF2
Across-the-line Capacitors, Antenna-coupling Components, Line-bypass
Components and Fixed Capacitors for Use in Electronic Equipment
#Suitable for use with special enclosure only.
Fixed Capacitors